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Thank you for considering Belle Grove for your event. We have listed Saturdays as 
they are the most popular for weddings. Fridays and Sundays may also be 
available, but rental rates are the same for any day of the week. 

2024 & 2025 Available Dates 
 

April 2024 
Saturday, April 20  
Saturday, April 27 

May 2024 
Saturday, May 25 

June 2024 
Saturday, June 29 

July 2024 
Saturday, July 6 

August 2024 
Saturday, August 3 
Saturday, August 31 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

April 2025 
Saturday, April 12 

May 2025 
Saturday, May 3 
Saturday, May 17 
Saturday, May 24 
Saturday, May 31 

June 2025 
Saturday, June 14 
Saturday, June 21 
Saturday, June 28 

July 2025 
Saturday, July 5 
Saturday, July 12 
Saturday, July 19 
Saturday, July 26 

August 2025 
Saturday, August 2 
Saturday, August 9 
Saturday, August 16 

September 2025 
Saturday, September 6 
Saturday, September 13 
Saturday, September 20 
Saturday, September 27  

October 2025 
Saturday, October 4 
Saturday, October 11 
Saturday, October 25 


